PRO 30 EXTRUSION
Profile Dimensions
Description
The robust Pro 30 extrusion is great for indoor use when an angled
application is necessary.
Features
•	 Includes (1) double anodized aluminum corner mounting plate piece
and (1) non-anodized aluminum faceplate insert

CAT:LOCATION:
TYPE:
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PE-PRO30-1M Pro 30 corner Extriusion with Faceplate Insert
PE-PRO30LENS-1M frosted polycarbonate UV lens
PE-PRO30-RIGHT Polypropylene plastic end cap for RIGHT end
PE-PRO30-LEFT Polypropylene plastic end cap for LEFT end
PE-SLOT-CLIP Pro 30 plastic slot clips (Required for installation; suggested 4 per meter)
*Pro30 extrusion is available as special order only.
For special orders, please contact us at: Quotes@PrizmLighting.com
7/8” (2